Asheville Parks & Recreation

WNC Fall Baseball
T-Ball Division

Div Date Time Field Home
T-Ball  Sat 9/110/16 10:00 AM RLK A Reds Rockies
T-Ball  Sat 9/10/16 12:00 PM RLK A Red Sox Orioles
T-Ball  Sat 9/10/16 2:00 PM RLK A Cubs A's
T-Ball  Mon 9/12/16 6:00 PM RLK A A's Orioles
T-Ball Tues 9/13/16 6:00 PM RLK A Cubs Reds
T-Ball Thurs 9/15/16 6.:00 PM RLKA Red Sox Rockies
T-Ball Sat9M17/16 10:00 AM RLKA Orioles Reds
T-Ball  Sat9/17/16 12:00 PM RLK A A's Red Sox
T-Ball Sat9/17/16 2:00 PM RLK A Cubs Rockies
T-Bali  Tues%/20/16 6:00 PM Buliman T- ball Reds Red Sox
T-Ball Tues 9/20/16 6:00 PM RLK A Oricles Cubs
T-Ball Thurs 9/22/16 6:00 PM RLK A A's Rockies
T-Ball  Sat9/24/16 10:00 AM RLKA Red Sox Cubs
T-Ball  Sat9/24/16 12:00 PM RLKA Reds A's
T-Ball Sat9/24/16  2:00 PM RLK A Orioles Rockies
T-Ball Tues 9/27/16 6:00 PM Buitman T- ball A's Cubs
T-Ball Tues 9/27/16 6:00 PM RLK A Oricles Red Sox
T-Ball Thurs 9/29/16 6:00 PM RLK A Rockies Reds
T-Ball  Sat10/1/16 10:00 AM RLKA Orioles A's
T-Ball  Sat 10/1/16 12:00 PM RLKA Reds Cubs
T-Ball  Sat 10/1/16 2:00 PM RLK A Rockies Red Sox
T-Ball Mon 10/3/16 6:00 PM RLK A " Reds Orioles
T-Ball Tues 10/4/16 6:00 PM RLK A Red Sox Al's
T-Ball Thurs 10/6/16 8:00 PM RLK A Rockies Cubs
T-Ball  Sat10/8/16 10:00 AM RLK A Red Sox Reds
T-Ball  Sat10/8/16 12:00 PM RLK A Cubs QOrioles

T-Ball Sat10/8/16 2:00 PM RLKA Rockies A's




Time

Div Date
T-Ball Mon 10/10/16 6:00 PM

| T-Balf  Tues 10/11/16 6:00 PM
T-Ball Tues 10/11/16 6:00 PM

Red Sox- Coach Thomas Finge
Reds- Coach Daniel Osteen

A’s- Coach Scott Bumpus

Field Home

RLK A Als

RLKA Cubs
Bullman T- Ball Rockies

Orioles- Coach Brandon Hollar
Cubs- Coach Joseph McGowin

Rockies- Coach Adam Hunter

Weather Hotline: 337-3724

City of Asheville Parks 8 Recreation

KimTurner- kturner@ashevillenc.gov

Website: ashevillenc.gov
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Red Sox
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